
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 04/22/21 to 04/30/21)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 04/22/21 to 04/30/21)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 04/22/21 to 04/30/21)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 2968.5664 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 1555.0000)

Total % Net Gain 1.07% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.56%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3184.0625 / $ 

420.9707
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 4910.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 107.26% / 14.18%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(315.76%)

Gross Profit $ 8212.3633 Total Trades 40

Gross Loss ($ 5243.7969) Winning Trades 14

Avg win/Avg loss 2.909 Winning Rate 35.00%

Profit Factor 1.566 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.594 / 0.368

Avg Winning Trade 586.5974 Consecutive Winning Trades 7

Avg Losing Trade (201.6845) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade $ 74.2142 Avg Holding Bars 23

Largest Winning Trade $ 1605.0000 Avg Winning Bars 16

Largest Losing Trade ($ 425.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 645.1289 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 1555.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.23% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.56%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1829.3438 / $ 

351.1669
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 4910.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 283.56% / 54.43%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(315.76%)

Gross Profit $ 3285.7148 Total Trades 22

Gross Loss ($ 2640.5859) Winning Trades 7

Avg win/Avg loss 2.666 Winning Rate 31.82%

Profit Factor 1.244 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.056 / 0.167

Avg Winning Trade 469.3878 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (176.0391) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade $ 29.3240 Avg Holding Bars 24

Largest Winning Trade $ 910.0000 Avg Winning Bars 16

Largest Losing Trade ($ 380.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 2323.4102 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 1555.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.83% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.56%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2448.3438 / $ 

588.1172
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 4910.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 105.38% / 25.31%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(315.76%)

Gross Profit $ 4926.6484 Total Trades 18

Gross Loss ($ 2603.2383) Winning Trades 7

Avg win/Avg loss 2.974 Winning Rate 38.89%

Profit Factor 1.893 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.189 / 0.545

Avg Winning Trade 703.8069 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (236.6580) Consecutive Losing Trades 3
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 129.0783 Avg Holding Bars 23

Largest Winning Trade $ 1605.0000 Avg Winning Bars 16

Largest Losing Trade ($ 425.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 04/26/2021 06:36 Buy 13932.0000 04/26/2021 06:49 13926.0000 (135.0000) (135.0000) 13

2 04/26/2021 07:19 Buy 13955.5000 04/26/2021 08:29 13978.5000 445.0000 310.0000 70

3 04/26/2021 09:12 Sell 13956.7500 04/26/2021 09:22 13971.0000 (300.0000) 10.0000 10

4 04/26/2021 09:53 Buy 13983.7500 04/26/2021 10:05 13980.7500 (75.0000) (65.0000) 12

5 04/26/2021 10:11 Buy 13983.5000 04/26/2021 10:19 13974.2500 (200.0000) (265.0000) 8

6 04/26/2021 10:33 Sell 13974.2500 04/26/2021 10:35 13984.2500 (215.0000) (480.0000) 2

7 04/26/2021 10:52 Buy 13994.0000 04/26/2021 12:26 14016.5000 435.0000 (45.0000) 94

8 04/27/2021 06:30 Sell 14019.2500 04/27/2021 07:29 13959.5000 1180.0000 1135.0000 59

9 04/27/2021 07:37 Sell 13928.5000 04/27/2021 07:49 13948.7051 (419.1016) 715.8984 12

10 04/27/2021 08:58 Buy 13968.2500 04/27/2021 09:09 13965.1797 (76.3984) 639.5000 11

11 04/27/2021 09:27 Buy 13971.0000 04/27/2021 09:53 13970.6377 (22.2461) 617.2539 26

12 04/27/2021 10:04 Sell 13967.7500 04/27/2021 10:21 13969.2500 (45.0039) 572.2500 17

13 04/27/2021 10:28 Sell 13960.5000 04/27/2021 10:39 13967.4629 (154.2578) 417.9922 11

14 04/27/2021 10:48 Sell 13956.7500 04/27/2021 11:18 13954.5000 30.0078 448.0000 30

15 04/27/2021 11:38 Buy 13967.7500 04/27/2021 11:46 13961.8174 (133.6523) 314.3477 8

16 04/27/2021 12:21 Buy 13963.0000 04/27/2021 12:56 13960.0000 (75.0039) 239.3438 35

17 04/28/2021 06:44 Sell 13914.0000 04/28/2021 06:45 13925.2500 (240.0000) (0.6563) 1

18 04/28/2021 07:14 Buy 13967.2500 04/28/2021 07:24 13957.5000 (210.0000) (210.6563) 10

19 04/28/2021 08:17 Sell 13902.2500 04/28/2021 08:35 13922.7500 (425.0000) (635.6563) 18

20 04/28/2021 08:44 Sell 13903.5000 04/28/2021 09:07 13899.2500 70.0000 (565.6563) 23

21 04/28/2021 10:28 Buy 13922.5000 04/28/2021 10:36 13915.3291 (158.4180) (724.0742) 8

22 04/28/2021 11:35 Buy 13931.7500 04/28/2021 11:55 13947.5352 300.7148 (423.3594) 20

23 04/28/2021 11:57 Buy 13955.2500 04/28/2021 12:02 13946.0000 (200.0156) (623.3750) 5

24 04/29/2021 06:31 Sell 14034.0000 04/29/2021 07:23 13953.0000 1605.0000 981.6250 52

25 04/29/2021 07:31 Sell 13925.5000 04/29/2021 07:56 13919.2500 110.0000 1091.6250 25

26 04/29/2021 08:30 Sell 13921.0000 04/29/2021 09:29 13850.0000 1405.0000 2496.6250 59

27 04/29/2021 10:10 Buy 13889.2500 04/29/2021 10:39 13891.0000 20.0000 2516.6250 29

28 04/29/2021 10:44 Buy 13916.2500 04/29/2021 12:15 13962.5000 910.0000 3426.6250 91

29 04/30/2021 06:31 Buy 13867.5000 04/30/2021 07:05 13887.0000 375.0000 3801.6250 34

30 04/30/2021 07:07 Buy 13892.5000 04/30/2021 07:37 13933.2500 800.0000 4601.6250 30

31 04/30/2021 08:16 Sell 13878.5000 04/30/2021 08:35 13887.6543 (198.0859) 4403.5391 19

32 04/30/2021 09:00 Buy 13906.7500 04/30/2021 09:02 13897.2852 (204.3047) 4199.2344 2

33 04/30/2021 09:07 Buy 13912.0000 04/30/2021 09:17 13900.4990 (245.0039) 3954.2305 10

34 04/30/2021 09:20 Buy 13912.5000 04/30/2021 09:23 13899.0000 (285.0117) 3669.2188 3

35 04/30/2021 09:43 Sell 13882.0000 04/30/2021 09:59 13890.0000 (175.0000) 3494.2188 16

36 04/30/2021 10:11 Sell 13877.5000 04/30/2021 11:01 13850.4180 526.6406 4020.8594 50

37 04/30/2021 11:25 Sell 13838.5000 04/30/2021 11:26 13853.7500 (319.9844) 3700.8750 1

38 04/30/2021 12:00 Buy 13875.2500 04/30/2021 12:03 13857.0000 (380.0000) 3320.8750 3

39 04/30/2021 12:13 Sell 13847.2500 04/30/2021 12:23 13852.0889 (111.7773) 3209.0977 10

40 04/30/2021 12:34 Buy 13861.7500 04/30/2021 12:40 13850.4736 (240.5313) 2968.5664 6
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